
Institution Contact 
Phone 
Number Email Address 

Central New Mexico Community 
College 

CNM Education Programs (505) 224-3588 teachered@cnm.edu 
Kris, Samora, Associate Director, 
Scholarships (505) 224-3140 

scholarships@cnm.edu 

Lee Carrillo, Director, Financial Aid (505) 224-3093   
        
Eastern New Mexico University Kathleen Wagner, Assistant Dean, 

Associate Professor of Secondary 
Education 

(575) 562-2784 wagner@enmu.edu 

Brent Small, Director, Financial Aid (575) 562-2194 brent.small@enmu.edu 
        
San Juan College Alexis Domme, Director, Teacher 

Education 
(505) 566-3246 dommea@sanjuancollege.edu 

        
Santa Fe Community College Dawn Wink, Director, Department of 

Teacher Education 
(505) 428-1347   

Donna Cordova, Program Assistant, 
Financial Aid 

(505) 428-1449 donna.cordova@sfcc.edu 
 

Thomasinia Ortiz-Gallegos, Associate 
Vice President for Student Success 

(505) 428-1238 thomasinia.ortizgall@sfcc.edu 

        
New Mexico Highlands University Sara Santillanas (505) 891-6925 slsantillanes@nmhu.edu 
        
New Mexico State University Shannon Bradley, Department Chair, 

Education 
(575) 527-7629 sbradley@dacc.nmsu.edu 

Norna Bernal, Education Advisor (575) 528-7338 NBernal@dacc.nmsu.edu 

Geraldine Martinez, Director of 
Admissions, NMSU - Dona Ana 

(575) 528-7244 GMartinez@dacc.nmsu.edu 

Michelle Lopez, Director of Financial 
Aid, NMSU - Dona Ana 

(575) 528-7245 mllukesh@dacc.nmsu.edu 

        
University of New Mexico Smith R. Frederick, Ph.D., Director, 

Center for Student Success 
(505) 277-0943 smithxix@unm.edu 
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Western New Mexico University Renee Howard, School of Education 

Advisor 
(575) 538-6813 Renee.Howard@wnmu.edu 
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